
2 2

0 0

0 1

2 2

2 2

0 0

2 1

0 2

2 2

0 2 0 0

2 2

1 0

0 0

2 2

2

0

0 0

2 2

2 0

2 2

0 0

0 0

2 2

2 2

0 1

0 0

2 2

0 0 2 0

2 2

1 1

2 2

0 0

2 2

2 2

1 2 0 0

0 0

2 2

21-8
21-10

21-6
21-7

21-19
19-21
21-18

21-3
21-9

21-1
21-5

21-6
21-13

21-4
21-4

21-14
21-12

21-13
21-15

折戸（丸亀南）

21-11
21-16

21-9
21-12

第３代表決定戦
吉田（坂出）

詫間（綾川）

地下（勝賀）

小早川（丸亀南）

21-18
21-19

21-12
21-17

21-15
21-11

15-21
21-8
21-13

16-21
21-13
21-14

21-13
21-6

21-11
21-8

21-14
21-19

21-7
21-13

山本（宇多津）

木場（龍雲）

白山（観音寺）

島川（フューチャー）

田阪春（国分寺）

百相（善通寺東）

田邊（丸亀東）

友岡（フューチャー）

安藤（綾川）

三谷（玉藻）

越智（善通寺西）

大町（古高松BS）

21-4
21-6

大町
（古高松BS）

釘本
（豊中）

21-11
21-14

21-3
21-11

21-12
25-23

21-6
21-13

20-22
21-11
21-16

伊豆田（紫雲）

21-6
21-8

21-6
21-7

岩倉（三豊）

藤原（木太）

21-11
21-9

21-7
21-6

21-12
21-8

21-13
21-15

22-20
24-22

男子シングルス（３９組）

釘本（豊中）

服部（丸亀南）

山下（一宮）

佐長（善通寺西）

古川（木太）

18-21
21-17
21-17

21-15
21-11

越智（フューチャー）

橋本（三豊） 福井（白峰）

城（三豊）
佐々木（小豆島）

木村（大川）

21-15
21-16

22-20
16-21
21-14

21-6
21-10

21-8
21-10

山口（小豆島）

赤澤（国分寺）

松本（香川第一）

齋藤（フューチャー）

野保（善通寺西）

芦谷（白鳥BC）

常谷（高松第一）

宮﨑（高瀬）



2 2

0 0

1 2

2 0

2 2

0 1

0 1

2 2

2 0

0 2 0 2

0 2

2 0

0 0

2 2

0

2

2 0

2 2

0 0

2

0

2 2

0 0

0 2

2 0

2 0 2 0

0 2

2 2

0 0

0 0

2 2

2

0 1 2

0 0

2 2

入江・河本（太田）

古家・田阪翔（国分寺）

土居・田中（香川S）

喜井・大西（観音寺）

天野・小田（玉藻）

古家
田阪翔
（国分寺）

21-14
21-16

21-11
21-13

21-16
23-21

21-16
21-14

21-9
21-8

21-5
21-11

21-18
21-16

21-13
21-4

22-20
18-21
21-18

21-4
21-9

岡内・西原（綾川）

男子ダブルス（３７組）

21-6
21-9

21-9
21-15

19-21
22-20
21-14

植田・中島（木太）

高橋・神山（観中部）

榎本・黒石（古高松BS）

21-17
21-18

21-9
21-13

塩﨑蒼・牧（国分寺）

山下・新原（坂出）

23-21
16-21
21-19

21-10
21-13

21-12
21-5

21-6
21-11

藤岡奏・藤岡柊（三野津）

21-10
21-8

21-9
21-6

オープン
21-3
21-2

井上・地下（古高松BS）

八木・八倉巻山口（小豆島）

21-6
21-7

21-7
21-9

深藪・大藪（白峰）

大平・畦田（善通寺西）

尾﨑・中野（丸亀西）

21-12
21-11

21-9
21-7

21-17
21-8

21-11
21-11

22-20
22-20

21-9
21-6

21-10
21-17

松永空・松永海（フューチャー）

21-15
21-13

第３代表決定戦

21-12
21-16

21-15
15-21
21-13

21-10
21-4

榎本
黒石

（古高松BS）

古市・山城（丸亀南）

近藤・亀井（高瀬）

伊賀・大浦（綾川）

妻鳥・森（玉藻）

猿田・丹生谷（善通寺東）

菅原・野田（丸亀西）

越智・白土（フューチャー）

井上・塩﨑悠（国分寺）

大林・西野（坂出）

天雲・宮武（善通寺西）

佐藤・辰巳（丸亀西）キ

石川・竹川（観音寺）

中川・南（木太）

梶原・溝渕（フューチャー）

國重・髙口（善通寺西）

友澤・串田（勝賀）

矢形・山本（小豆島）

植田・野田（太田）

表﨑・黒川（三豊）



2 2

0 0

0 0

2 2

2 2

0 0

2 0

1 2

2 2

0 2 2 0

1 2

2 1

0 0

2 2

2 0

1 2

0 0

2 2

2 0

2 2

0 0

0 2

2 0

2 2

0 0

0 1

2 2

1 0 1 0

2 2

2 2

0 0

0 0

2 2

0

0 2 2

0 0

2 2

21-7
21-8

上乃（白峰）

田尾（詫間）

西山（木太）

21-6
21-9

21-15
21-8

21-5
21-3

21-17
7-21
21-14

21-15
21-16

21-12
21-14

21-15
21-17

21-3
21-12

21-6
21-11

21-6
21-12

中田（丸亀東）

磯田（ハートBC）

女子シングルス（４０名）

21-8
21-13

21-10
21-7

21-19
21-19

日野（善通寺東）

小野坂（BADOMURA） 田畑（国分寺）

21-16
12-21
21-14

21-17
21-10

水本（綾川）

向井（協和）

21-8
21-12

21-13
21-7

15-21
21-14
21-16

21-12
21-13

21-11
21-18

21-7
21-7

松浦（大川）

12-21
21-19
21-13

21-11
18-21
21-7

白井（高瀬）

21-1
21-8

21-7
21-7

13-21
25-23
21-1421-19

21-18

竹林（丸亀西）

能登（丸亀東）

宮川（三豊）

21-15
21-18

21-4
21-7

21-8
21-12

19-21
21-7
21-12

21-11
21-15

21-4
21-12

21-5
21-18

21-16
21-19

伏石
（古高松BS）

田阪
（香川S）

第3代表
21-13
21-11

21-2
21-2

23-21
21-7

西内（フューチャー）

小谷（国分寺）

西川（宇多津）

キ井澤（志度BJC）

紙谷（小豆島）

伏石（古高松BS）

石原（勝賀）

小野（高瀬）

谷本（綾川）

近藤（ハートBC）

山下（香川第一）

山中（坂出東部）

福江（土庄JBC）

大磯（太田）

青木（香川S）

吉本（古高松BS）

三好（勝賀）

藤田（詫間）

田阪（香川S）

大岩（木太）

新井（丸亀東）

伊藤（玉藻）

小野（善通寺東）

菊池（志度BJC）

伊藤（観音寺）



2 2

0 0

1 2

2 0

2 2

0 0

0 0

2 2

2 2

0 2 1 0

2 1

0 2

2 0

0 2

0

2

0 0

2 2

2 0

2 2

0 0

2 2

0 1

2 2

0 0

2 0

1 2

2 0 2 0

0 2

0 2

2 0

0 0

2 2

1 2

2 2 0 0

0 0

2 2

物部
平田

（古高松BS）

冨野
安田
（木太）

三木・蔭（香川S）

21-18
18-21
21-18

21-15
21-13

苧坂・宗光（龍雲）

21-6
21-10

21-15
21-12

前原・真鍋（坂出）
第３代表決定戦 21-15

21-18

山本・川口（三野津）

21-4
21-7

21-5
21-5

21-4
21-5

21-15
21-10

田邊・渡邉（丸亀西）
20-22
21-12
21-16

石井・好中（善通寺東）

13-21
21-13
21-18

岩佐・出晴（白鳥BC） 石垣・安部柚（ハートBC）

21-17
21-19

21-17
21-7

政本・森（高瀬）
松島・志賀（丸亀東） 21-18

21-19

女子ダブルス（３９組）

冨野・安田（木太）

21-5
21-2

21-13
21-7

鶴石・合田（観中部）
25-23
15-21
21-19

21-10
21-17

中野・山下（小豆島）
21-10
21-9

21-13
21-9

笠井・藤本（木太）

伊賀・須鼻（坂出）

原・藤田（観音寺）

安部陽・須藤（ハートBC） 折戸・天野（丸亀南）

21-15
21-16

21-17
21-9

遠藤・三宅（香川S） 板東・山上（香川S）

21-5
21-10

21-16
21-10

内田・細井（太田）

松浦優・別府（坂出東部）
21-8
21-13

21-10
21-6

田端・川辺（さぬきJBC）

21-5
21-13

井口・越智（木太）

高木・松下（宇多津）

岡田・中平（小豆島）

石下・中原（さぬきJBC）

21-9
21-13

板東・村瀬（香川第一）

21-8
21-16

21-23
21-9
21-921-17

21-16

石原・稲田（古高松BS）

清水・松井（観中部）

物部・平田（古高松BS）

21-19
21-7

21-18
21-18

仁尾・谷本（香東）

松浦由・盛川（坂出東部）

21-12
21-16

21-12
21-14

大塩・田上（太田）

香川・在家（丸亀南）

山口・田尾（詫間）

加納・関（善通寺東）

大山・富永（香川S） 安倍・澤地（白鳥BC）

4-21
27-25
21-19

21-2
21-3

21-11
21-13

21-8
21-5


